Brand

Size

international pint

no name
one stroke
ryonet
ryonet
ryonet
ryonet
ryonet
ryonet
ryonet
ryonet
speedball
speedball
speedball
speedball
speedball
speedball
speedball
speedball
speedball
union ink
union ink
union ink
union ink
union ink
union ink
union ink
union ink
union ink
union ink
union ink
union ink
union ink
union ink
union ink
union ink
union ink
union ink
union ink
union ink
union ink
union ink
union ink
union ink
union ink
union ink
union ink
union ink
union ink
union ink
union ink
union ink
wilflex
wilflex
wilflex
wilflex
wilflex
wilflex
wilflex
wilflex
wilflex
wilflex
wilflex
wilflex
wilflex
wilflex
wilflex
wilflex
wilflex
wilflex
wilflex
wilflex
wilflex
wilflex
wilflex
wilflex
wilflex
wilflex
wilflex
wilflex
wilflex
wilflex
wilflex

quart
gallon
gallon
pint
pint
pint
quart
quart
quart
quart
cup
cup
quart
quart
quart
quart
quart
quart
quart
1 gallon
gallon
gallon
gallon
gallon
gallon
gallon
gallon
gallon
gallon
gallon
gallon
gallon
gallon
gallon
gallon
gallon
gallon
quart
quart
quart
quart
quart
quart
quart
quart
quart
quart
quart
quart
quart
quart
gallon
gallon
gallon
gallon
gallon
gallon
gallon
gallon
gallon
gallon
gallon
gallon
gallon
quart
quart
quart
quart
quart
quart
quart
quart
quart
quart
quart
quart
quart
quart
quart
quart
quart
quart

Color
stretch addit
white
dolphin oran
white
curable redu
lime green
lime green
black matter
highlight nec
hi light neon
pitch black w
white

white
yellow

blue

blue

white

white

brown

red

stop light gre
flourescent
soft blue
cyan blue
ultrasoft fb a
ultrasoft hs &
firelight orbit
deep purple
ultra soft ext
ultra soft mir
athletic gold
light maroon
fuschia
stofthand bit
tru tone proc
tru tone proc
ultrasoft flou
traffic green
aqua

ultra soft mi
light wine
crazy red
ultrasoft h.s.
ultrasoft h.s.
max opague
titty pink
opaque neor
gold sparkle |
flashback yel
ultrasoft h.s.
mix opaque ¢
flash back re
genesis navy
old gold
genesis navy
genesis bran
scarlet
super lemon
contact blue
genesis supe
contact blue
russel gray
light royal blt
maroon
dark brown
genesis rebel
genesis brigh
athletic gold
pc rich gold (
blacklight gre
s.o. flouresce
genesis dalla
osn white
spice browm
seafoam gree
flexipuff

pc excite yell
gns phospho
soft fuchsia
genesis flour:
epic kelly gre
underbase gr
softhand cle:

Left
0.75
1.00
0.75
1.00
0.75
1.00
1.00
0.50
0.50
0.75
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.13
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
1.00
1.00
0.25
0.25
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
1.00
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.75
0.75
0.75
1.00
0.25
0.25
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.75
0.75
0.75
1.00
1.00
1.00
TOTAL

ACTUAL COS Ajusted

10 7.5
15 15
20 15
20 20
10 7.5
10 10
10 10
15 7.5
15 7.5
15 11.25
15 15
0 0
0 0
15 11.25
15 11.25
15 11.25
15 11.25
15 11.25
15 11.25
15 11.25
20 15
20 25
20 5
20 5
20 5
20 5
20 10
20 10
20 10
20 10
20 10
20 10
20 15
20 15
20 15
20 15
20 20
20 20
15 3.75
15 3.75
15 7.5
15 7.5
15 7.5
15 7.5
15 7.5
15 11.25
15 11.25
15 11.25
15 11.25
15 11.25
15 11.25
15 15
20 5
20 5
20 5
20 10
20 10
20 10
20 10
20 10
20 10
20 15
20 15
20 15
20 20
15 3.75
15 3.75
15 7.5
15 7.5
15 7.5
15 7.5
15 7.5
15 7.5
15 7.5
15 7.5
15 7.5
15 7.5
15 11.25
15 11.25
15 11.25
15 15
15 15
15 15
831.25

OFFERING

$500.00



